Waiver of Liability

Desert Rivers Audubon Society

I understand that the field trips of the Desert Rivers Audubon Society may involve traveling to remote areas and walking and hiking that could involve certain physical challenges and dangerous situations. And, that these outdoor environments, by their very nature, present certain risks and hazards that could result in serious bodily injury or damages. In consideration of the right to participate in such field trips and the services provided for me by the Desert Rivers Audubon Society, I agree to assume all risks associated with such outings, accept all responsibility for my own welfare and for the welfare of children in my care, and will hold the Desert Rivers Audubon Society harmless from all liability actions, claims and suits that could arise during my participation. This agreement shall serve as a release of responsibility on the part of Desert Rivers Audubon Society, its respective officers, leaders, organizers, member and other participants.

By signing this Waiver, I assume all risk of children in my care and/or all risk of myself while participating in this activity. I understand and acknowledge this Waiver of Liability with Desert Rivers Audubon Society.

Print Name:	
Signature:	Date: